
DOBRO World Cup Osijek 2018. Finals

men

Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

floor mag

1 CUNNINGHAM Dominick 14 GBR 6,100 8,767 14,867

2 DOLGOPYAT Artem 20 ISR 6,500 8,133 14,633

3 BARTOLINI Nicola 65 ITA 5,800 8,800 14,600

4 LEE Chih Kai 81 TPE 5,600 8,600 14,200

5 MUSSAYEV Akim 67 KAZ 5,700 8,500 14,200

6 KUZMICKAS Tomas 23 LTU 5,800 8,067 13,867

7 DIMITROV Dimitar 6 BUL 5,700 7,900 13,600

8 PROKOPEV Kirill 26 RUS 6,100 7,100 0,300 12,900
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

pommel horse

1 LEE Chih Kai 81 TPE 6,300 9,033 15,333

2 MUSSAYEV Akim 67 KAZ 5,900 8,433 14,333

3 MIKHALITSYN Vasili 5 BLR 6,000 8,100 14,100

4 BERTONCELJ Saso 28 SLO 6,100 7,833 13,933

5 EDALLI Ludovico 22 ITA 5,500 8,167 13,667

6 SELIGMAN Robert 9 CRO 5,800 7,733 13,533

7 MICHNAK Slavomir 37 SVK 5,900 6,133 12,033

8 UDE Filip 8 CRO 5,000 6,833 11,833
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

rings

1 ABLIAZIN Denis 25 RUS 6,100 8,967 15,067

2 COLAK Ibrahim 38 TUR 6,200 8,467 14,667

3 ZAHRAN Ali 13 EGY 6,200 8,200 14,400

4 VAN GELDER Yuri 70 NED 6,200 8,000 14,200

5 RADIVILOV Igor 42 UKR 6,300 7,900 14,200

6 BARBOSA Gabriel 45 BRA 5,300 8,133 13,433

7 YUSOF Eddy 36 SUI 5,600 7,200 12,800

8 GUNDOGDU Yunus 77 TUR 5,400 6,633 12,033
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

vault mag

1 MEDVEDEV Andrey 21 ISR 14,667

MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 5,600 9,000 14,600 1

MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 5,600 9,133 14,733 2

2 CUNNINGHAM Dominick 14 GBR 14,434

CUNNINGHAM Dominick GBR 5,400 9,100 14,500 1

CUNNINGHAM Dominick GBR 5,600 8,767 14,367 2

3 BARTOLINI Nicola 65 ITA 14,350

BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 5,200 9,367 14,567 1

BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 4,800 9,333 14,133 2

4 LEE Chih Kai 81 TPE 14,283

LEE Chih Kai TPE 5,200 9,133 14,333 1

LEE Chih Kai TPE 4,800 9,433 14,233 2

5 NIN REYES Audrys 12 DOM 14,217

NIN REYES Audrys DOM 5,600 8,900 14,500 1

NIN REYES Audrys DOM 5,200 8,733 13,933 2

6 RADIVILOV Igor 42 UKR 14,183

RADIVILOV Igor UKR 6,000 7,933 0,300 13,633 1

RADIVILOV Igor UKR 5,600 9,133 14,733 2

7 ABLIAZIN Denis 25 RUS 13,734

ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 6,000 8,067 14,067 1

ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 5,800 7,700 0,100 13,400 2

8 ONDER Ahmed 79 TUR 13,534

ONDER Ahmed TUR 5,200 8,900 14,100 1

ONDER Ahmed TUR 5,200 7,867 0,100 12,967 2
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

parallel bars

1 GEORGIOU Marios 52 CYP 5,600 8,767 14,367

2 DEMIR Sercan 78 TUR 5,900 8,400 14,300

3 NIN REYES Audrys 12 DOM 5,500 8,600 14,100

4 KARDOS Botond 17 HUN 5,200 8,667 13,867

5 YUSOF Eddy 36 SUI 6,000 7,833 13,833

6 EDALLI Ludovico 22 ITA 5,800 7,633 13,433

7 BARTOLINI Nicola 65 ITA 5,300 8,067 13,367

8 IDESJOE Karl 75 SWE 5,000 8,167 13,167
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

high bar

1 SRBIC Tin 10 CRO 6,100 8,600 14,700

2 TVOROGAL Robert 24 LTU 5,800 7,867 13,667

3 SERHANI Taha 72 SUI 6,000 7,633 13,633

4 SAMILOGLU Umit 39 TUR 5,500 7,833 13,333

5 KOVACEVIC Anton 11 CRO 5,600 7,267 12,867

6 EDALLI Ludovico 22 ITA 5,000 6,867 11,867

7 GEORGIOU Marios 52 CYP 3,600 6,600 10,200

8 ELMARAGHY Ahmed 59 EGY 4,200 5,700 9,900
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DOBRO World Cup Osijek 2018. Finals

women

Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

vault wag

1 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 35 UZB 14,217

CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 5,400 8,833 14,233 1

CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 5,200 9,000 14,200 2

2 KYSSELEF Tjasa 7 SLO 13,767

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 4,800 8,933 13,733 1

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 5,000 8,800 13,800 2

3 TRYKINA Victoria 28 RUS 13,700

TRYKINA Victoria RUS 5,400 8,633 0,300 13,733 1

TRYKINA Victoria RUS 5,200 8,467 13,667 2

4 INSHINA Yuliya 14 AZE 13,400

INSHINA Yuliya AZE 4,600 8,700 13,300 1

INSHINA Yuliya AZE 4,600 8,900 13,500 2

5 TKALCEC Tijana 1 CRO 13,384

TKALCEC Tijana CRO 4,600 8,800 13,400 1

TKALCEC Tijana CRO 4,600 8,767 13,367 2

6 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 13,317

RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 4,600 9,000 13,600 1

RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 4,200 8,833 13,033 2

7 PENA ABREU Yamilet 18 DOM 13,250

PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 5,400 8,600 14,000 1

PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 4,400 8,200 0,100 12,500 2

8 TAMAN Nancy 19 EGY 12,667

TAMAN Nancy EGY 5,400 8,667 0,100 13,967 1

TAMAN Nancy EGY 4,200 7,467 0,300 11,367 2
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

uneven bars

1 VARINSKA Diana 13 UKR 5,900 8,100 14,000

2 MOKOSOVA Barbora 12 SVK 5,200 8,033 13,233

3 MAKRA Noemi 3 HUN 5,100 8,000 13,100

4 HUSSEIN Farah 20 EGY 5,100 7,433 12,533

5 BOECZOEGO Dorina 23 HUN 4,900 7,467 12,367

6 ZUBOVA Varvara 29 RUS 5,000 7,233 12,233

7 MRDENOVIC Tamara 30 SRB 4,000 7,767 11,767

8 SMIRNOVA Mariia 15 AZE 4,100 6,167 0,300 9,967
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

balance beam

1 VARINSKA Diana 13 UKR 5,100 7,900 13,000

2 MOKOSOVA Barbora 12 SVK 4,600 8,033 12,633

3 IACOB Laura 27 ROU 5,000 7,467 12,467

4 HUSSEIN Farah 20 EGY 4,800 7,467 12,267

5 HOLBURA Maria 25 ROU 5,100 7,033 12,133

6 TRYKINA Victoria 28 RUS 5,400 6,400 11,800

7 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 33 SUI 4,600 6,633 0,100 11,133

8 ZUBOVA Varvara 29 RUS 5,900 5,233 11,133
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

floor wag

1 VARINSKA Diana 13 UKR 5,400 7,967 13,367

2 KOVACS Zsofia 4 HUN 5,100 7,700 12,800

3 OCOLISAN Anamaria 26 ROU 5,200 7,533 12,733

4 MOKOSOVA Barbora 12 SVK 4,600 7,967 12,567

5 BOECZOEGO Dorina 23 HUN 5,000 7,833 0,400 12,433

6 HOLBURA Maria 25 ROU 5,100 7,267 12,367

7 KYSSELEF Tjasa 7 SLO 4,300 8,033 12,333

8 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 5,000 6,067 11,067
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Grand Prix Osijek 2018. DOBRO World Cup Qualifications

men

Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

floor mag

1 PROKOPEV Kirill 26 RUS 6,400 8,800 15,200 Q

2 KUZMICKAS Tomas 23 LTU 5,800 8,800 14,600 Q

3 DOLGOPYAT Artem 20 ISR 6,400 8,233 0,100 14,533 Q

4 BARTOLINI Nicola 65 ITA 5,800 8,533 14,333 Q

5 CUNNINGHAM Dominick 14 GBR 6,000 8,433 0,100 14,333 Q

6 LEE Chih Kai 81 TPE 5,600 8,633 14,233 Q

7 DIMITROV Dimitar 6 BUL 5,800 8,433 14,233 Q

8 MUSSAYEV Akim 67 KAZ 5,600 8,500 14,100 Q

9 BENOVIC Aurel 51 CRO 5,500 8,433 13,933 R

10 HRYBUK Volodymyr 80 UKR 5,700 8,233 13,933 R

11 TVOROGAL Robert 24 LTU 5,100 8,800 13,900 R

12 MOROZOV Dariy 44 AZE 5,500 8,500 0,100 13,900

13 BONCSER Krisztian 62 HUN 5,600 8,300 13,900

14 GEORGIOU Marios 52 CYP 5,500 8,367 13,867

15 OLIVEIRA Renato 46 BRA 5,800 8,033 13,833

16 SHATILOV Alexander 19 ISR 5,700 8,267 0,200 13,767

17 LIDBECK Filip 74 SWE 5,300 8,400 13,700

18 ABLIAZIN Denis 25 RUS 6,500 7,867 0,700 13,667

19 LUNGUL Andrey 68 KAZ 5,800 7,767 0,100 13,467

20 VELICKOVIC Petar 30 SRB 5,200 8,233 13,433

21 TERBOVSEK Luka 71 SLO 5,600 7,833 0,100 13,333

22 BARBOSA Gabriel 45 BRA 5,800 7,500 13,300

23 KARDOS Botond 17 HUN 5,600 7,567 13,167

24 PISANO LORENZO 66 ITA 5,500 7,633 13,133

25 HRYKO Vladyslav 40 UKR 5,700 7,433 13,133

26 MOHAMED Omar 55 EGY 5,200 7,900 13,100

27 SCHWAB Matthias 1 AUT 5,400 7,533 12,933

28 SERHANI Taha 72 SUI 5,700 7,233 12,933

29 CARTER Hamish 60 GBR 5,500 7,400 0,100 12,800

30 GUNDOGDU Yunus 77 TUR 5,400 7,733 0,500 12,633

31 NIN REYES Audrys 12 DOM 5,100 7,367 0,100 12,367

32 SHARAMKOU Yahor 3 BLR 5,900 7,033 0,600 12,333

33 TAMEGGER Maximilian 43 AUT 5,200 6,900 12,100

34 CORADI Sascha 73 SUI 5,800 6,267 12,067

35 MICHNAK Slavomir 37 SVK 4,900 7,267 0,200 11,967

36 DORDEVIC Dusan 31 SRB 5,200 6,767 11,967
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37 BULAUSKI Pavel 4 BLR 5,400 6,633 0,300 11,733

38 SOLOVJEV Svajtoslav 53 CZE 4,900 6,667 0,100 11,467

39 KLAVORA Rok 27 SLO 3,600 7,633 11,233

40 ARCA Mustafa 76 TUR 5,500 5,000 10,500

41 CERNY Frantisek 54 CZE 5,300 5,433 0,400 10,333

42 MOUBARAK Mohamed 56 EGY 3,900 6,467 0,100 10,267

43 BARDARSKI Dimitar 50 BUL 3,900 6,033 9,933
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

pommel horse

1 LEE Chih Kai 81 TPE 6,000 9,000 15,000 Q

2 UDE Filip 8 CRO 6,000 8,633 14,633 Q

3 BERTONCELJ Saso 28 SLO 6,100 8,400 14,500 Q

4 MICHNAK Slavomir 37 SVK 5,500 8,733 14,233 Q

5 MIKHALITSYN Vasili 5 BLR 6,100 8,067 14,167 Q

6 MUSSAYEV Akim 67 KAZ 5,900 8,167 14,067 Q

7 EDALLI Ludovico 22 ITA 5,500 8,467 13,967 Q

8 SELIGMAN Robert 9 CRO 5,800 8,067 13,867 Q

9 HRYKO Vladyslav 40 UKR 6,000 7,833 13,833 R

10 AZIZOV Ilyas 69 KAZ 5,700 7,900 13,600 R

11 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed 57 EGY 4,700 8,800 13,500 R

12 GEORGIOU Marios 52 CYP 4,900 8,600 13,500

13 PROKOPEV Kirill 26 RUS 6,100 7,333 13,433

14 BARTOLINI Nicola 65 ITA 5,000 8,400 13,400

15 ASHOUR MOHAMED 58 EGY 5,300 7,933 13,233

16 YUSOF Eddy 36 SUI 5,400 7,700 13,100

17 NIN REYES Audrys 12 DOM 5,000 8,033 13,033

18 MOROZOV Dariy 44 AZE 6,000 7,033 13,033

19 TVOROGAL Robert 24 LTU 5,100 7,800 12,900

20 KALLAI Zoltan 18 HUN 5,800 7,067 12,867

21 PETRENKO Oleksandr 41 UKR 5,200 7,567 12,767

22 JURSCH Christopher 61 GER 5,000 7,733 12,733

23 PAVLICA Jure 29 SLO 5,000 7,600 12,600

24 BARBOSA Gabriel 45 BRA 5,600 6,900 12,500

25 SERHANI Taha 72 SUI 5,300 7,133 12,433

26 ONDER Ahmed 79 TUR 5,400 6,833 12,233

27 DYRMISHI Xheni 2 AUT 4,600 7,567 12,167

28 THOMPSON Gaius 15 GBR 5,700 6,433 12,133

29 VELICKOVIC Petar 30 SRB 4,800 6,933 11,733

30 DIMITROV Dimitar 6 BUL 4,800 6,867 11,667

31 SAMILOGLU Umit 39 TUR 3,200 8,367 11,567

32 DOLGOPYAT Artem 20 ISR 5,000 6,100 11,100

33 MYAKININ Alexander 63 ISR 4,700 6,200 10,900

34 BARDARSKI Dimitar 50 BUL 4,000 6,733 10,733

35 DEJANOVIC Bojan 32 SRB 5,300 5,000 10,300

36 BLACKMAN MACHADO Vinicius 47 BRA 5,500 3,167 8,667
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

rings

1 ABLIAZIN Denis 25 RUS 6,100 8,900 15,000 Q

2 RADIVILOV Igor 42 UKR 6,300 8,567 14,867 Q

3 COLAK Ibrahim 38 TUR 6,200 8,500 14,700 Q

4 ZAHRAN Ali 13 EGY 6,200 8,367 14,567 Q

5 GUNDOGDU Yunus 77 TUR 5,900 8,133 14,033 Q

6 VAN GELDER Yuri 70 NED 5,900 8,100 14,000 Q

7 YUSOF Eddy 36 SUI 5,600 8,100 13,700 Q

8 BARBOSA Gabriel 45 BRA 5,300 8,167 13,467 Q

9 MARINOV Isus 49 BUL 5,700 7,267 12,967 R

10 ELMARAGHY Ahmed 59 EGY 4,700 8,167 12,867 R

11 EDALLI Ludovico 22 ITA 4,800 8,033 12,833 R

12 IDESJOE Karl 75 SWE 4,600 8,033 12,633

13 HRYBUK Volodymyr 80 UKR 5,200 7,033 12,233

14 PAUNOVIC Milos 33 SRB 4,800 7,400 12,200

15 MARINOV Hristos 7 BUL 5,600 6,567 12,167

16 KALLAI Zoltan 18 HUN 3,800 8,000 11,800

17 LUNGUL Andrey 68 KAZ 4,700 6,467 0,300 10,867
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

vault mag

1 ABLIAZIN Denis 25 RUS 14,867 Q

ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 6,000 9,000 15,000 1

ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 5,800 8,933 14,733 2

2 RADIVILOV Igor 42 UKR 14,767 Q

RADIVILOV Igor UKR 5,600 9,367 14,967 1

RADIVILOV Igor UKR 5,600 8,967 14,567 2

3 CUNNINGHAM Dominick 14 GBR 14,433 Q

CUNNINGHAM Dominick GBR 5,400 9,033 0,100 14,333 1

CUNNINGHAM Dominick GBR 5,600 9,033 0,100 14,533 2

4 MEDVEDEV Andrey 21 ISR 14,384 Q

MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 5,600 8,867 0,100 14,367 1

MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 5,600 8,800 14,400 2

5 NIN REYES Audrys 12 DOM 14,350 Q

NIN REYES Audrys DOM 5,600 8,800 0,100 14,300 1

NIN REYES Audrys DOM 5,200 9,200 14,400 2

6 LEE Chih Kai 81 TPE 14,267 Q

LEE Chih Kai TPE 5,200 9,167 14,367 1

LEE Chih Kai TPE 4,800 9,367 14,167 2

7 BARTOLINI Nicola 65 ITA 14,267 Q

BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 5,200 9,167 14,367 1

BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 4,800 9,367 14,167 2

8 ONDER Ahmed 79 TUR 14,184 Q

ONDER Ahmed TUR 5,200 8,967 14,167 1

ONDER Ahmed TUR 5,200 9,000 14,200 2

9 SHARAMKOU Yahor 3 BLR 14,117 R

SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 5,200 9,100 14,300 1

SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 5,200 8,733 13,933 2

10 JIM Man Hin 16 HKG 14,084 R

JIM Man Hin HKG 5,200 9,100 14,300 1

JIM Man Hin HKG 4,800 9,067 13,867 2

11 OLIVEIRA Renato 46 BRA 13,800 R

OLIVEIRA Renato BRA 5,200 8,700 13,900 1

OLIVEIRA Renato BRA 4,800 9,000 0,100 13,700 2

12 DIMITROV Dimitar 6 BUL 13,700

DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,200 9,000 0,300 13,900 1

DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 4,800 8,700 13,500 2

13 YUSOF Eddy 36 SUI 13,634

YUSOF Eddy SUI 5,600 8,867 0,100 14,367 1

YUSOF Eddy SUI 4,000 8,900 12,900 2

14 DOLGOPYAT Artem 20 ISR 13,600
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DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 5,200 7,900 13,100 1

DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 5,200 9,000 0,100 14,100 2

15 MOUBARAK Mohamed 56 EGY 13,583

MOUBARAK Mohamed EGY 5,200 8,433 0,100 13,533 1

MOUBARAK Mohamed EGY 5,200 8,533 0,100 13,633 2

16 LIDBECK Filip 74 SWE 13,467

LIDBECK Filip SWE 4,800 8,933 13,733 1

LIDBECK Filip SWE 4,000 9,200 13,200 2

17 PISANO LORENZO 66 ITA 13,467

PISANO LORENZO ITA 5,200 8,267 0,300 13,167 1

PISANO LORENZO ITA 4,800 9,067 0,100 13,767 2

18 HRYBUK Volodymyr 80 UKR 13,434

HRYBUK Volodymyr UKR 5,200 7,900 13,100 1

HRYBUK Volodymyr UKR 4,800 8,967 13,767 2

19 MOHAMED Omar 55 EGY 13,384

MOHAMED Omar EGY 4,800 8,900 0,100 13,600 1

MOHAMED Omar EGY 5,200 7,967 13,167 2

20 LUNGUL Andrey 68 KAZ 13,383

LUNGUL Andrey KAZ 5,200 7,833 13,033 1

LUNGUL Andrey KAZ 5,200 8,633 0,100 13,733 2

21 BARDARSKI Dimitar 50 BUL 13,167

BARDARSKI Dimitar BUL 5,200 7,833 0,300 12,733 1

BARDARSKI Dimitar BUL 4,800 8,800 13,600 2

22 AZIZOV Ilyas 69 KAZ 13,167

AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 5,200 8,100 0,300 13,000 1

AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 4,800 8,533 13,333 2

23 CORADI Sascha 73 SUI 13,067

CORADI Sascha SUI 5,200 7,800 13,000 1

CORADI Sascha SUI 4,200 8,933 13,133 2

24 CERNY Frantisek 54 CZE 13,000

CERNY Frantisek CZE 4,800 8,633 13,433 1

CERNY Frantisek CZE 4,000 8,667 0,100 12,567 2

25 BULAUSKI Pavel 4 BLR 13,000

BULAUSKI Pavel BLR 5,600 7,800 13,400 1

BULAUSKI Pavel BLR 5,200 7,400 12,600 2

26 BARBOSA Gabriel 45 BRA 12,984

BARBOSA Gabriel BRA 4,800 8,567 0,300 13,067 1

BARBOSA Gabriel BRA 4,000 9,000 0,100 12,900 2

27 DORDEVIC Dusan 31 SRB 12,383

DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 4,800 8,533 0,100 13,233 1

DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 3,200 8,333 11,533 2

28 SOLOVJEV Svajtoslav 53 CZE 10,867

SOLOVJEV Svajtoslav CZE 4,800 7,333 0,400 11,733 1

SOLOVJEV Svajtoslav CZE 3,600 8,500 2,100 10,000 2

BONCSER Krisztian 62 HUN DNF

SAMILOGLU Umit 39 TUR DNF

KALLAI Zoltan 18 HUN DNF
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

parallel bars

1 EDALLI Ludovico 22 ITA 5,800 8,600 14,400 Q

2 YUSOF Eddy 36 SUI 6,000 8,100 14,100 Q

3 NIN REYES Audrys 12 DOM 5,500 8,500 14,000 Q

4 DEMIR Sercan 78 TUR 5,900 8,100 14,000 Q

5 KARDOS Botond 17 HUN 5,200 8,533 13,733 Q

6 GEORGIOU Marios 52 CYP 5,600 8,133 13,733 Q

7 BARTOLINI Nicola 65 ITA 5,300 8,267 13,567 Q

8 IDESJOE Karl 75 SWE 5,000 8,533 13,533 Q

9 KUZMICKAS Tomas 23 LTU 5,200 8,333 13,533 R

10 TVOROGAL Robert 24 LTU 5,300 8,233 13,533 R

11 MIKHALITSYN Vasili 5 BLR 5,900 8,133 0,500 13,533 R

12 ELMARAGHY Ahmed 59 EGY 5,100 8,200 13,300

13 BLACKMAN MACHADO Vinicius 47 BRA 5,000 7,933 12,933

14 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed 57 EGY 4,600 8,167 12,767

15 MARINOV Hristos 7 BUL 5,400 7,367 12,767

16 COLAK Ibrahim 38 TUR 5,000 7,600 12,600

17 SOROKINE Michael 64 ISR 5,100 7,433 12,533

18 PAUNOVIC Milos 33 SRB 4,400 8,067 12,467

19 HRYKO Vladyslav 40 UKR 5,400 6,833 12,233

20 JURSCH Christopher 61 GER 4,600 7,200 11,800

21 CORADI Sascha 73 SUI 5,800 5,800 11,600

22 LUNGUL Andrey 68 KAZ 4,300 7,267 11,567

23 SHARAMKOU Yahor 3 BLR 4,600 6,733 11,333

24 VEFIC Petar 34 SRB 5,200 6,000 11,200

25 POLATO Gustavo 48 BRA 4,800 6,067 10,867
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

high bar

1 GEORGIOU Marios 52 CYP 5,400 8,667 14,067 Q

2 SRBIC Tin 10 CRO 5,700 8,367 14,067 Q

3 SAMILOGLU Umit 39 TUR 5,500 8,233 13,733 Q

4 SERHANI Taha 72 SUI 6,000 7,467 13,467 Q

5 EDALLI Ludovico 22 ITA 5,600 7,833 13,433 Q

6 ELMARAGHY Ahmed 59 EGY 5,300 8,067 13,367 Q

7 TVOROGAL Robert 24 LTU 5,500 7,867 13,367 Q

8 KOVACEVIC Anton 11 CRO 5,900 7,433 13,333 Q

9 THOMPSON Gaius 15 GBR 5,200 7,933 13,133 R

10 SHATILOV Alexander 19 ISR 5,000 8,000 13,000 R

11 KARDOS Botond 17 HUN 5,300 7,567 12,867 R

12 BARTOLINI Nicola 65 ITA 4,700 8,067 12,767

13 BONCSER Krisztian 62 HUN 4,500 8,167 12,667

14 OLIVEIRA Renato 46 BRA 5,100 7,567 12,667

15 BARDARSKI Dimitar 50 BUL 4,700 7,900 12,600

16 JURSCH Christopher 61 GER 5,200 7,367 12,567

17 NIN REYES Audrys 12 DOM 5,500 6,800 12,300

18 MOHAMED Omar 55 EGY 4,100 8,067 12,167

19 CERNY Frantisek 54 CZE 4,200 7,967 12,167

20 LIDBECK Filip 74 SWE 3,400 8,700 12,100

21 POLATO Gustavo 48 BRA 5,600 6,400 12,000

22 CORADI Sascha 73 SUI 5,400 6,433 11,833

23 ONDER Ahmed 79 TUR 5,500 6,333 11,833

24 PETRENKO Oleksandr 41 UKR 5,100 6,567 11,667

25 SCHWAB Matthias 1 AUT 5,200 6,400 11,600

26 HRYKO Vladyslav 40 UKR 4,700 6,633 11,333

27 IDESJOE Karl 75 SWE 4,700 6,533 11,233

28 KUZMICKAS Tomas 23 LTU 3,500 7,500 11,000

29 JURKOVIC Nikola 35 SRB 4,900 5,233 10,133

30 MYAKININ Alexander 63 ISR 4,300 5,200 9,500
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Grand Prix Osijek 2018. DOBRO World Cup Qualifications

women

Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

vault wag

1 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 35 UZB 14,184 Q

CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 5,400 8,867 14,267 1

CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 5,200 9,000 0,100 14,100 2

2 TRYKINA Victoria 28 RUS 14,067 Q

TRYKINA Victoria RUS 5,400 8,867 0,100 14,167 1

TRYKINA Victoria RUS 5,200 8,767 13,967 2

3 KYSSELEF Tjasa 7 SLO 13,717 Q

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 4,800 8,933 13,733 1

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 5,000 8,700 13,700 2

4 PENA ABREU Yamilet 18 DOM 13,600 Q

PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 5,400 8,333 0,300 13,433 1

PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 5,000 8,767 13,767 2

5 TAMAN Nancy 19 EGY 13,417 Q

TAMAN Nancy EGY 5,400 8,500 0,100 13,800 1

TAMAN Nancy EGY 4,600 8,433 13,033 2

6 TKALCEC Tijana 1 CRO 13,383 Q

TKALCEC Tijana CRO 4,600 8,833 13,433 1

TKALCEC Tijana CRO 4,600 8,833 0,100 13,333 2

7 INSHINA Yuliya 14 AZE 13,350 Q

INSHINA Yuliya AZE 4,600 8,633 13,233 1

INSHINA Yuliya AZE 4,600 8,867 13,467 2

8 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 13,234 Q

RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 4,600 8,700 13,300 1

RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 4,200 8,967 13,167 2

9 KAJIC Ema 2 CRO 12,934 R

KAJIC Ema CRO 4,600 8,500 13,100 1

KAJIC Ema CRO 4,400 8,367 12,767 2

10 ZUBOVA Varvara 29 RUS 12,884 R

ZUBOVA Varvara RUS 4,600 8,300 12,900 1

ZUBOVA Varvara RUS 4,400 8,467 12,867 2

11 STAMENKOVIC Jelena 10 SRB 12,850 R

STAMENKOVIC Jelena SRB 4,200 8,700 12,900 1

STAMENKOVIC Jelena SRB 4,200 8,700 0,100 12,800 2

12 NETZER Ofir 5 ISR 12,800

NETZER Ofir ISR 4,800 7,733 0,300 12,233 1

NETZER Ofir ISR 4,800 8,667 0,100 13,367 2
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13 WILDI Anina 32 SUI 12,533

WILDI Anina SUI 4,600 8,633 0,100 13,133 1

WILDI Anina SUI 3,500 8,433 11,933 2
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

uneven bars

1 MOKOSOVA Barbora 12 SVK 5,200 7,933 13,133 Q

2 MAKRA Noemi 3 HUN 5,000 7,733 12,733 Q

3 VARINSKA Diana 13 UKR 5,000 7,567 12,567 Q

4 BOECZOEGO Dorina 23 HUN 4,800 7,733 12,533 Q

5 HUSSEIN Farah 20 EGY 5,100 7,367 12,467 Q

6 SMIRNOVA Mariia 15 AZE 4,100 8,300 12,400 Q

7 MRDENOVIC Tamara 30 SRB 4,100 7,867 11,967 Q

8 ZUBOVA Varvara 29 RUS 5,100 6,867 11,967 Q

9 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 33 SUI 4,600 7,300 11,900 R

10 SALEM Farah 21 EGY 4,400 7,267 11,667 R

11 IACOB Laura 27 ROU 4,300 6,933 11,233 R

12 RAJCIC Aleksandra 11 SRB 4,300 6,767 11,067

13 OCOLISAN Anamaria 26 ROU 4,200 6,467 10,667

14 WILDI Anina 32 SUI 4,400 6,267 10,667

15 PENA ABREU Yamilet 18 DOM 4,600 5,900 10,500

16 HRIBAR Lucija 8 SLO 3,000 6,067 9,067

17 SANJIYEVA Olga 24 KAZ 3,500 4,967 8,467
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

balance beam

1 TRYKINA Victoria 28 RUS 5,600 7,700 13,300 Q

2 ZUBOVA Varvara 29 RUS 5,900 7,100 13,000 Q

3 HOLBURA Maria 25 ROU 5,200 7,600 12,800 Q

4 HUSSEIN Farah 20 EGY 5,000 7,633 12,633 Q

5 IACOB Laura 27 ROU 5,000 7,567 12,567 Q

6 VARINSKA Diana 13 UKR 5,000 7,533 12,533 Q

7 MOKOSOVA Barbora 12 SVK 4,600 7,733 12,333 Q

8 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 33 SUI 4,900 7,500 0,100 12,300 Q

9 KOVACS Zsofia 4 HUN 5,700 6,567 12,267 R

10 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 35 UZB 4,800 7,333 12,133 R

11 SALEM Farah 21 EGY 4,900 7,000 11,900 R

12 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 5,500 6,267 11,767

13 CHUIKINA Yekaterina 6 KAZ 5,100 6,633 11,733

14 ZWICKER Christina 17 CRO 4,800 6,667 11,467

15 ZELCIC Tina 16 CRO 5,100 6,100 11,200

16 SAJN Adela 9 SLO 4,700 6,400 0,100 11,000

17 BOECZOEGO Dorina 23 HUN 4,500 6,567 0,100 10,967

18 KYSSELEF Tjasa 7 SLO 4,900 6,033 10,933

19 MRDENOVIC Tamara 30 SRB 4,500 6,300 10,800

20 WILDI Anina 32 SUI 4,900 5,867 10,767

21 PENA ABREU Yamilet 18 DOM 4,200 6,600 0,100 10,700

22 DURDEVIC Andela 31 SRB 4,900 5,800 10,700

23 NG Yan Yin 22 HKG 4,500 6,067 10,567

24 SANJIYEVA Olga 24 KAZ 4,500 5,600 10,100

25 INSHINA Yuliya 14 AZE 4,700 5,500 0,100 10,100

26 SMIRNOVA Mariia 15 AZE 3,600 5,800 0,100 9,300
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

floor wag

1 VARINSKA Diana 13 UKR 5,400 7,767 13,167 Q

2 MOKOSOVA Barbora 12 SVK 4,600 7,967 12,567 Q

3 OCOLISAN Anamaria 26 ROU 5,200 7,367 12,567 Q

4 KOVACS Zsofia 4 HUN 5,100 7,533 0,100 12,533 Q

5 KYSSELEF Tjasa 7 SLO 4,300 8,133 12,433 Q

6 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 4,900 7,533 0,100 12,333 Q

7 HOLBURA Maria 25 ROU 5,200 7,133 12,333 Q

8 BOECZOEGO Dorina 23 HUN 5,100 7,300 0,300 12,100 Q

9 HRIBAR Lucija 8 SLO 4,400 7,633 12,033 R

10 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 33 SUI 4,300 7,667 0,100 11,867 R

11 TAMAN Nancy 19 EGY 4,500 7,467 0,100 11,867 R

12 ZWICKER Christina 17 CRO 4,500 7,300 0,100 11,700

13 PENA ABREU Yamilet 18 DOM 4,800 6,767 11,567

14 HUSSEIN Farah 20 EGY 4,700 6,733 11,433

15 INSHINA Yuliya 14 AZE 4,600 6,633 11,233

16 CHUIKINA Yekaterina 6 KAZ 4,800 6,300 0,100 11,000

17 DURDEVIC Andela 31 SRB 3,900 7,267 0,300 10,867

18 ZUBOVA Varvara 29 RUS 4,500 6,033 0,300 10,233

19 WILDI Anina 32 SUI 4,400 5,300 9,700

20 RAJCIC Aleksandra 11 SRB 4,200 5,167 0,300 9,067
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